
 

 

                         ACADEMIC CALENDER  

Semester Start dates   Semester End dates  Break Period 

2024 

Term 1:   Tue, 30th January    Fri, 12th April    13th Apr – 28th Apr 

Term 2:  Mon, 29th April    Fri, 5th July    6th July – 21st July 

Term 3:   Mon, 22nd July    Fri, 27th Sept    28th Sep – 13th Oct 

Term 4:   Mon, 14th Oct   Fri, 20th Dec    21st Dec – 30th Jan 

Census Dates 

Census One 9th February 2024 / Census Two 14th May 2024 / Census Three 6th August 2024 / Census Four 28th October 2024  

Census date is equivalent to the semester start date (terms and conditions apply, if for any reason, the semester start date is 
delayed, a new census date will be equivalent to the new semester commencement date)  

 

Last day to Enrol (L.D.E) dates   

 

 

 

 

Public Holidays 2024 

       

 

Mon 1st Jan  New Years Day 

Fri, 26th Jan  Australia Day 
Fri 29th Mar  Good Friday 

Sat 30th Mar  Easter Saturday 

Sun 31st Mar  Easter Sunday 

Mon 1st Apr  Easter Monday 
Thur 25th Apr  Anzac Day 

Mon 10th Jun   Kings Birthday 

Mon 7th Oct  Labour Day 

Wed 25th Dec  Christmas Day 
Thur 26th Dec   Boxing Day 

 

 

 

Term 1: Wed 17th Jan 2024 

Term 2: Wed 22nd April 2024 

Term 3: Wed 15th July 2024 

Term 4: Wed 7th July 2024 

 


